
ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

Uppropstider

SKJUTLAG 1 KL. 10,00

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Sen Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skg Vä
7 Sen Roger Hjälström Ununge St
8 Vet Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo Skf Vm
9 Sen Anders Petersson Älmhult Sm
10 Sen Anna Eklöf Storfors Skg Vä
11 Sen Lennart Hedberg Skyllberg Skf Ör

SM Arvika Liggande 2013

11 Sen Lennart Hedberg Skyllberg Skf Ör
12 Vet Bengt Bengtsson P2 Skf Sk
13 Sen Sven-Anders Karlsson Levene Vg
14 Vet Johnny Vadebo Landskrona Skg Sk
15 Vet Lars Axelsson Köla Skf Vä
16 Sen Sara Hantoft Kågeröds Skg Sk
17 Sen Tim Knoblauch I2 Skf Vä
18 Vet Yngve Jakobsson Hoburgs Go
19 Sen Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf Sö
20 Sen Emil Skoglund Eda Skf Vä
21 Sen Örjan Bergström Delsbo-Bjuråkers Skf Gä
22 Sen Bengt Hansson Bromölla Skf Sk
23 Sen David Johansson Arvika Skg Vä
24 Sen Peter Östergren Ala-Gammelgarn Go
25 Vet Sven-Åke Werme Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 2 KL. 10,15

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Sen Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna Skf St
7 Sen Tohmas Rödel Ala-Gammelgarn Go
8 Sen Linda Bergman Ununge St
9 Vet Björn Boström Tibro Skf Vg
10 Sen Niklas Larsson Storfors Skg Vä
11 Sen Kenneth Erixon Skyllberg Skf Ör
12 Sen Patrik Johansson Rommehed Skf Da12 Sen Patrik Johansson Rommehed Skf Da
13 Vet Per Strandh Mariestad Skg Vg
14 Sen Petter Ivarsson Loos Skf Gä
15 Sen Jennie Hantoft Kågeröds Skg Sk
16 Sen Martin Nilsson Kvistbro Skf Ör
17 Vet Bo Knoblauch Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä
18 Sen Magnus Lindqvist I2 Skf Vä
19 Sen Louise Olofsson Hajom Skf Vg
20 Vet Stefan Jakobsson Göteborgs Skg Vs
21 Sen Dick Edman Dals-Eds Skf Vs
22 Sen Magnus Linnros Bäckseda SKF Sm
23 Vet Alf Edin Ale Skf No
24 Vet Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö Skf Up
25 Vet Birger Johansson Bara Go



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 3 KL. 10,30

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Vet Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skg Vä
7 Vet Börje Forsberg Östhammars Skf Up
8 Sen Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg Sö
9 Sen Camilla Grydén Vaksala Skf Up
10 Sen Sara Borg Ununge St
11 Sen Johan Larsson Storfors Skg Vä
12 Vet Tom Olsson Orsa Skg Da12 Vet Tom Olsson Orsa Skg Da
13 Sen Daniel Wallberg Loos Skf Gä
14 Sen Håkan Fritz Landskrona Skg Sk
15 Vet Bengt Petterson Kumla Skf Ör
16 Sen Peter Sundin I2 Skf Vä
17 Sen Håkan Pettersson Hoburgs Go
18 Sen Ove Olofsson Hajom Skf Vg
19 Vet Kent Nilsson Göteborgs Skg Vs
20 Vet Åke Widen Eslöv Skg Sk
21 Vet Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Skf Vä
22 Sen Kenneth Lind Eda Skf Vä
23 Sen Eric Wallberg Arvika Skg Vä
24 Sen Emil Björndahl Kvistbro Skf Ör
25 Sen Jan Moss Hagfors Vä



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 4 KL. 10,45

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Vet Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg Sö
7 Sen Peter U Larsson Vaksala Skf Up
8 Sen Helena Jansson Söderala Skf Gä
9 Sen Emma Hansson Storfors Skg Vä
10 Vet Lasse Oppegaard Stockholms Centralskf St
11 Sen Stefan Lundberg Hålta Skf Vs
12 Sen Jane Jönsson Skurup Skf Sk12 Sen Jane Jönsson Skurup Skf Sk
13 Vet Johnny Wallberg Loos Skf Gä
14 Sen Charlotte Karlsson Dals-Eds Skf St
15 Sen Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skf Ör
16 Sen Stefan Ahlesved Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä
17 Vet Lennart Högenberg Hajom Skf Vg
18 Vet Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg Vs
19 Sen Jim Nilsson Gimo Skf Up
20 Vet Jan-Olof Spinord Fagersta Uskf Vm
21 Sen Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Skf Vä
22 Sen Henry Håkansson Eda Skf Vä
23 Sen Tomas Johannesson Dals-Eds Skf Vs
24 Sen Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf Sö
25 Vet Rolf Eklund Lidingö skf St



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 5 KL. 11,00

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Vet Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge St
7 Vet Sture Tibblin Stockholms Centralskf St
8 Vet Hans Hägglund Skultuna Skf Vm
9 Vet Jan-Erik Karlsson Skyllberg Skf Ör
10 Vet Donald Johansson Ale Skf No
12 Sen Björn Ahlby Väte Go12 Sen Björn Ahlby Väte Go
13 Sen Caroline Törnvall Ultuna Skf Up
14 Sen Roger Strandh Mariestad Skg Vg
15 Sen Stefan Lundqvist Ununge St
16 Sen Henrik Nordlöf Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä
17 Sen Mattias Andersson Skultuna Skf Vm
18 Sen Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf Da
19 Sen Linda Strand Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä
20 Sen Therese Danielsson Ununge St
21 Sen Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skf Vä
22 Sen Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf Sö
23 Sen Anders Brolund Arvika Skg Vä
24 Sen Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf Sk
25 Sen Bengt Jansson Söderala Skf Gä



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 6 KL. 11,15

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Sen Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf Sk
7 Vet Göran Jansson Vaksala Skf Up
8 Sen Stefan Burchardt Söderala Skf Gä
9 Sen Sven Fäldt Storfors Skg Vä
10 Vet Lennart Pree Stockholms Amatörförening St
11 Vet Bo Allansson Stenungsunds Skg Vs
12 Vet Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde Skg Vg12 Vet Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde Skg Vg
13 Sen Jerry Waldemarsson Skurup Skf Sk
14 Sen Göran Berggren Skillingmark Skg Vä
15 Vet Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf Vä
16 Sen Mathias Gärdestam Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä
17 Sen Emelie Hallen Järna Skf St
18 Vet Göran Tibell Husby Vidbo-Lagga-Knivsta skf Up
19 Vet Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf Up
20 Sen Andree Brask Eda Skf Vä
21 Sen Marie Arvidsson Lidingö skf Vs
22 Sen Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna Skf St
23 Sen Martin Dahlgren Arvika Skg Vä
24 Sen Jens-Olof Sätterlund Lidingö skf St
25 Sen Sten-Olov Åberg Sandvikens Skg Gä



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 7 KL. 11,30

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Sen Per Linder Skultuna Skf Vm
7 Sen Mikael Persson Saleby Skf Vg
8 Vet Åke Arbrink Roserbergs Skf St
9 Vet Sjö Rolf Larsson Nås Skg Da
10 Vet Claes Gustafsson Hofors Skg Gä
11 Vet Göte Nilsson Garda-Lau Go
12 Vet Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil Skf Up12 Vet Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil Skf Up
13 Sen Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma-Solna Skf St
14 Vet Hans Karlsson Skyllberg Skf Ör
15 Vet Ove Gustafsson Solberga Skf Vs
16 Sen Jesper Nöhr Bälgvikens Skf Sö
17 Vet Börje Erlandsson Stenungsunds Skg Vs
18 Vet Bo Andersson Kongahälla skg Vs
19 Vet Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf Up
20 Sen Leif Jakobsson Solberga Skf Vs
21 Sen Anders Andersson Hammerdal Skf Jä
22 Sen Claes Bergren Lidköpings Skf Vg
23 Sen Magnus Larsson Älekulla Skf Vg
24 Vet Tore Bjurven Lidingö skf St
25 Vet Kjell Fridh Skyllberg Skf Ör



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 8 KL. 11,45

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Sen Håkan Hertzman Karlslunda Skf Sm
7 Sen Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf Vm
8 Vet Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble Skf Up
9 Vet Leif Ingmansson Klinte Go
10 Vet Lars Augustsson Sörby-Odensberg Vg
11 Vet Börje Eneqvist Garda-Lau Go
12 Vet Lars Lindgren Fagersta Uskf Vm12 Vet Lars Lindgren Fagersta Uskf Vm
13 Vet Hans Sunden Bälgvikens Skf Sö
14 Sen Martin Long Bromma-Solna Skf St
15 Sen Martin Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg Vg
16 Vet Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg Skf Ör
17 Vet Håkan Engman Lindesbergs Skf Ör
18 Vet Jan Halling Stockholms Centralskf St
19 Vet Per-Åke Andersson Hammerdal Skf Jä
20 Vet Lennart Karlsson Dals-Eds Skf Vs
21 Vet Robert Willén Skyllberg Skf Ör
22 Sen Sjö Tomas Larsson Nås Skg Da
23 Vet Christer Bergström Edsbjörke Skf Vä
24 Vet Alf Karlsson Ala-Gammelgarn Go
25 Vet Lars Ingemarsson Lidköpings Skf Vg



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 9 KL. 12,00SKJUTLAG 9 KL. 12,00

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

15 Sen Henrik Bengtsson Lomma Skf Sk
16 Sen Stewe Eklund Lidingö Skf St
17 Sen Linn Holgersson Öved-Östraby Sk



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

Uppropstider

SKJUTLAG 1 KL. 09,00

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Vet Lars Ingemarsson Lidköpings Skf Vg
8 Vet Alf Karlsson Ala-Gammelgarn Go
9 Sen Sjö Tomas Larsson Nås Skg Da
10 Sen Linn Holgersson Öved-Östraby Skf Sk

SM Ställning Arvika 2013

10 Sen Linn Holgersson Öved-Östraby Skf Sk
11 Vet Lennart Karlsson Dals-Eds Skf Vs
12 Vet Per-Åke Andersson Hammerdal Skf Jä
13 Vet Jan Halling Stockholms Centralskf St
14 Vet Håkan Engman Lindesbergs Skf Ör
15 Sen Martin Long Bromma-Solna Skf St
16 Vet Börje Eneqvist Garda-Lau Go
20 Sen Henrik Bengtsson Lomma Skf Sk
21 Vet Leif Ingmansson Klinte Go
22 Sen Stewe Eklund Lidingö skf St
23 Vet Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble Skf Up
24 Sen Anders Petersson Älmhult Sm
25 Sen Håkan Hertzman Karlslunda Skf Sm



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 2 KL. 09,20

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Vet Tore Bjurven Lidingö skf St
7 Vet Kjell Fridh Skyllberg Skf Ör
8 Sen Magnus Larsson Älekulla Skf Vg
10 Vet Christer Bergström Edsbjörke Skf Vä
11 Sen Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf Sö
12 Vet Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf Up12 Vet Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf Up
13 Vet Bo Andersson Kongahälla skg Vs
14 Vet Lars Augustsson Sörby-Odensberg Vg
15 Sen Jesper Nöhr Bälgvikens Skf Sö
16 Sen Claes Bergren Lidköpings Skf Vg
17 Vet Hans Karlsson Skyllberg Skf Ör
18 Sen Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma-Solna Skf St
19 Sen Leif Jakobsson Solberga Skf Vs
20 Vet Göte Nilsson Garda-Lau Go
21 Vet Claes Gustafsson Hofors Skg Gä
22 Vet Sjö Rolf Larsson Nås Skg Da
23 Vet Börje Erlandsson Stenungsunds Skg Vs
24 Vet Åke Arbrink Roserbergs Skf St
25 Sen Mikael Persson Saleby Skf Vg



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 3 KL. 09,40

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Sen Sten-Olov Åberg Sandvikens Skg Gä
8 Sen Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf Vm
9 Sen Caroline Törnvall Ultuna Skf Up
10 Sen Stefan Lundqvist Ununge St
11 Sen Andree Brask Eda Skf Vä
12 Vet Göran Tibell Husby Vidbo-Lagga-Knivsta skf Up12 Vet Göran Tibell Husby Vidbo-Lagga-Knivsta skf Up
13 Vet Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg Vs
14 Sen Emelie Hallen Järna Skf St
15 Sen Mathias Gärdestam Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä
16 Sen Björn Ahlby Väte Go
17 Sen Göran Berggren Skillingmark Skg Vä
18 Sen Jerry Waldemarsson Skurup Skf Sk
19 Vet Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde Skg Vg
20 Vet Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge St
22 Sen Stefan Burchardt Söderala Skf Gä
23 Vet Ove Gustafsson Solberga Skf Vs
24 Vet Göran Jansson Vaksala Skf Up
25 Sen Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf Sk



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 4 KL. 10,00

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Sen Jens-Olof Sätterlund Lidingö skf St
8 Sen Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf Sö
9 Sen Charlotte Karlsson Dals-Eds Skf Vs
10 Sen Tim Knoblauch I2 Skf Vä
11 Vet Bo Knoblauch Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä11 Vet Bo Knoblauch Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä
12 Sen Björn Johansson Kvistbro Skf Ör
13 Sen Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Vä
14 Sen Håkan Pettersson Hoburgs Go
15 Vet Hans Hägglund Skultuna Skf Vm
16 Vet Bengt Petterson Kumla Skf Ör
19 Sen Håkan Fritz Landskrona Skg Sk
20 Sen Mattias Andersson Skultuna Skf Vm
21 Vet Björn Boström Tibro Skf Vg
22 Vet Johnny Wallberg Loos Skf Gä
23 Sen Stefan Lundberg Hålta Skf Vs
25 Vet Ove Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf Vä



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 5 KL. 10,20

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Sen Jan Moss Hagfors Vä
8 Sen Tomas Johannesson Dals-Eds Skf Vs
9 Sen Kenneth Lind Eda Skf Vä
10 Sen Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Skf Vä
11 Vet Åke Widen Eslöv Skg Sk
12 Sen Martin Nilsson Kvistbro Skf Ör12 Sen Martin Nilsson Kvistbro Skf Ör
13 Vet Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf Vä
14 Vet Lennart Högenberg Hajom Skf Vg
15 Sen Marie Arvidsson Lidingö skf St
16 Sen Daniel Wallberg Loos Skf Gä
17 Vet Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Skf Vä
18 Vet Stefan Jakobsson Göteborgs Skg Vs
19 Vet Tom Olsson Orsa Skg Da
20 Sen Christian Erlandsson Södra Mark & Skene Skf Vg
21 Vet Lennart Pree Stockholms Amatörförening St
22 Vet Börje Forsberg Östhammars Skf Up
23 Vet Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg Sö
24 Sen Sara Borg Ununge St
25 Sen Martin Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg Vg



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 6 KL. 10,40

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Sen Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf Sö
7 Sen Anders Brolund Arvika Skg Vä
8 Sen Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna Skf St
9 Sen Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby Skf Sk
10 Sen Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skf Vä
11 Sen Henry Håkansson Eda Skf Vä
12 Sen Linda Strand Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä12 Sen Linda Strand Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä
13 Sen Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf Da
14 Vet Lars Lindgren Fagersta Uskf Vm
15 Sen Henrik Nordlöf Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä
16 Sen Helena Jansson Söderala Skf Gä
17 Sen Roger Strandh Mariestad Skg Vg
18 Sen Jane Jönsson Skurup Skf Sk
19 Vet Bo Allansson Stenungsunds Skg Vs
20 Vet Donald Johansson Ale Skf No
21 Sen Stefan Ahlesved Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä
22 Vet Hans Sunden Bälgvikens Skf Sö
23 Sen Therese Danielsson Ununge St
24 Vet Sture Tibblin Stockholms Centralskf St
25 Sen Bengt Jansson Söderala Skf Gä



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 7 KL. 11,00

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

6 Vet Jan-Erik Fäldt Storfors Skg Vä
7 Sen Peter Östergren Ala-Gammelgarn Go
8 Vet Alf Edin Ale Skf No
9 Sen Dick Edman Dals-Eds Skf Vs
10 Sen Magnus Linnros Bäckseda SKF Sm
11 Sen Louise Olofsson Hajom Skf Vg
12 Sen Sven Fäldt Storfors Skg Vä12 Sen Sven Fäldt Storfors Skg Vä
13 Sen Magnus Lindqvist I2 Skf Vä
14 Sen Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg Sö
15 Vet Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö Skf Up
16 Sen Ove Olofsson Hajom Skf Vg
17 Sen Petter Ivarsson Loos Skf Gä
18 Vet Per Strandh Mariestad Skg Vg
19 Sen Kenneth Erixon Skyllberg Skf Ör
20 Sen Patrik Johansson Rommehed Skf Da
21 Sen Linda Bergman Ununge St
22 Sen Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna Skf St
23 Sen Jennie Hantoft Kågeröds Skg Sk
24 Sen Tohmas Rödel Ala-Gammelgarn Go
25 Vet Birger Johansson Bara Go



ARVIKA SKYTTEGILLE

SKJUTLAG 8 KL. 11,20

Tavla Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Förbund

7 Sen Sara Hantoft Kågeröds Skg Sk
8 Sen Anders Andersson Hammerdal Skf Jä
9 Sen Bengt Hansson Bromölla Skf Sk
10 Sen Örjan Bergström Delsbo-Bjuråkers Skf Gä
11 Sen Emil Skoglund Eda Skf Vä
13 Vet Yngve Jakobsson Hoburgs Go
14 Sen Peter Sundin I2 Skf Vä
15 Vet Sture Allansson Stenungsunds Skg Vs
16 Vet Lars Axelsson Köla Skf Vä
17 Vet Johnny Vadebo Landskrona Skg Sk
19 Sen Fredrik Sandberg Storfors Skg Vä
20 Sen Sven-Anders Karlsson Levene Vg
21 Sen Roger Hjälström Ununge St
22 Sen Lennart Hedberg Skyllberg Skf Ör
23 Vet Bengt Bengtsson P2 Skf Sk
24 Sen Andreas Höjevik Storfors Skg Vä
25 Vet Sven-Åke Werme Karlstads-Ulvsby Skf Vä


